
All lot renderings are artist’s concept and drawings are not to scale. All materials, specifications, and lot dimensions are subject to change without notice. E.&O.E. April 2024.

FUSIONHOMES.COM

40ft Detached

36ft Detached

Sold

KITCHENER

LEGEND

Ottawa St. S.

Bleams Rd.
Bleams Rd.

Trussler Rd.

8

Highland 

Rd.

Westheights Dr.

Benninger Dr.

BENNINGER DR.

STEPHANIE ST.

STEPHANIE CT.

D
O

M
IN

IQ
U

E 
ST

.

FUTURE
SCHOOL

MARYHILL
PARK

TRUSSLER
WOODS

BENNINGER 
PARK

BENNINGER DR.

DOMINIQUE CR.

N
AT

H
AL

IE
 S

T.
TO

 T
RU

SS
LE

R 
 R

O
AD

FUTURE
RESIDENTIALFUTURE RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE RESIDENTIAL FUTURE RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

FU
TU

RE
 R

ES
ID

EN
TI

AL

79
80

81

82

83

84
85 86

87

89

88

98

96

97

PRESENTATION
CENTRE

203204205206207208

211

210

213

212

215

214

209

156157

39’7”
39’7”

33’5”

33’7”

33
’4

”

98
’5

”98
’9

”
33

’5”

33’5” 37’2” 56’11”

64’6”

35
’6

”

106’9”

131’1”

172’1”

177’4” 106’11”

10
0’

0”

13
4’

7”

124’1”

16
7’

9”

42
’11

”

101’7”

46’8” 46’3”

98
’5

”

99
’1”

98
’5

”

98
’5

”

98
’5

”

98
’5

”101’6”

101’9”

98’7”

98’5”

98’5”

98’5”

98’8”

110’5”

98
’5

”

32’9”

38
’2

”
42

’11
”

42
’11

”
42

’11
”

42
’1”

34
’8

”

34’8” 34’11” 42’11” 42’11” 42’11” 42’11”

102’2”

102’3”

42
’11

”
72

’10
”

FUTURE

FUTURE

FUTURE

FUTURE 77 76 75
78

105 104 103 102 101

100

99

Ta
te, A

Vega, D

Ta
te

, D

Ab
le

, A

H
ai

l I
I, 

B

D
aw

n,
 D

M
ira

, D

Ab
le

, B

Ta
te

, D

H
ai

l I
I, 

B Mira, D

43’0” 43’0” 43’0”
43’0”

41’2” 43’5” 41’4” 34’8”

34’8”
34’8”

37
’2

”


